Nexxus LightiNg CommerCiaL DivisioN ■ 124 FLoyD smith Drive ■ CharLotte, NC 28262 ■ t 704.405.9745 ■ F 704.973.0331 ■ NexxusLightiNg.Com ■ NasDaq: Nexs
VER. 1.0
CopyRight© 2009 NExxus LightiNg, iNC.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Voltage:
tyPe:
comments:

115° beam
aNgLe
Ordering Example: SC30RGB - 1FT - INT
tube lenGtH
1FT - boarD LeNgth
2FT - boarD LeNgth
3FT - boarD LeNgth
4FT - boarD LeNgth
8FT - boarD LeNgth
Features officially licensed technology from Color Kinetics;
patent numbers 6.016.038, 6.150.774